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Word

Date

Date

Date

cell

Word

Date

Date

Date

sack

set

sad

SEW

safe

sick

said

side

saint

sight

sake

sign

Same

sill

sand

sink

sang

Sip

sank

sit

salt

SO

sap

soak

sat

soap

Saw

sob

say

sock

seat

soft

Seec

song

seed

soon

seek

Sop

seen

sound

seep

soup

sell

soy

send

Sue

sent

suit

Total Correct

/25

/25

/25

sun

Percent

Total Correct

/25

/25

/25

Student Name:

Percent
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Zach

zany

. zap

zeal
zealot
zenith

. zeppelin
. Zero

zillion

. zinc

. zZing

. Zinnia

. ZIp

. zipper

. Zippy

. zither

. zodiac

. Zombie
. Zone

. ZOO

. zoology
. Zoom

. zucchini
. Xylophone
. @amazing
. blazer

. blazing
. blizzard
. breezy

. cheesecake
. Closet

. cosmic

. COousin

. cozy

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

crazy
cruising
daisy
design
dessert
dizzy
drizzle
easy
freezer
frozen
gazing
hazard
hazy
housing
husband
lazy
lizard
loser
pleasant
poison
puzzle
reason
resign
rising
rosebush
teasing
weasel
wizard
visit
cheese
flies
flows
freeze
gaze

35

69.
70.
/1.
72.
/3.
74.
/5.
76.
77.
/8.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

grows
has
haze
heals
hose
ideas
is
keys
laws
lose
maze
nails
nose
oppose
peas
pies
pillows
please
poise
pose
praise
prize
quiz
raise
revise
rise
rose
shoes
shows
tease
toes
was
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. She learned how to skip.
. Put the bag on the scale.

Scoot over and make room for me.
School will begin after Labor Day.
The big dog scared me.

You can sleep in my room.

I slipped on the floor.

. Are you speaking to me?

. She smiled at me.

. We fed the small cat.

. I smashed the paper bag.

. Tim scored a point in the game.

. Katie enjoyed an afternoon snack.

. We are having steak for dinner.

. The dog sniffed the bush.

. The snail lived in the garden.

. We made a snowman on the playground.
. I spilled my milk.

. The spider made a huge web.

. May I have a spoon?

. I go to speech on Monday.

. We hiked up the steep hill.

. Stop at the corner.

. Mom stayed home from work today.
. Tell me a bedtime story.

50
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